Series HB Subminiature Pushbuttons
D12
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

1 SPDT
LEDs
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 S K W01 6GHB
Blue, Super Bright LED
JB
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
( ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
Contacts & Terminals
W01
Silver Contacts and
Solder Lug Terminals
0.1A @ 30V AC/DC
Super Bright
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Bright
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
5
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
HB15SKW01-6G-JB
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Color
JB Clear/White
LED Cap: Lens/Diffuser Color
AB Black Cap/White Window for
Spot Illuminated (Square only)
CB Red/White
DB Amber/White
FB Green/White
JB Clear/White
Cap Types & Colors
Nonilluminated
No
Code Nonilluminated
Nonilluminated Cap Colors
A Black (Square Only)
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
Black Housing
SPDT